Position

Transportation Super

School Bus Driver

Transportation Technician

School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Department Total Wages

Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran
Tran

Tran

$90,280
$52,459
$51,715
$41,283
$40,481
$38,020
$36,409
$35,908
$34,344
$33,591
$32,096
$29,692
$28,548
$27,910
$25,741
$14,661
$12,739
$10,765

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,436
$23,869
$14,362
$13,331
$21,920
$12,667

$3,695
$12,126
$11,474
$28,519

$3,278
$18,632

$3,096
$22,214
$15,677

$1,157

$8,226
$10,061



