Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transportation Super		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$90,280	\$18,436
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$52,459	\$23,869
Transportation Technician		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$51,715	\$14,362
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$41,283	\$13,331
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$40,481	\$21,920
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$38,020	\$12,667
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$36,409	\$3,695
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$35,908	\$12,126
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$34,344	\$11,474
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$33,591	\$28,519
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$32,096	\$3,278
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$29,692	\$18,632
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$28,548	\$3,096
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$27,910	\$22,214
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$25,741	\$15,677
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$14,661	\$1,157
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$12,739	\$8,226
School Bus Driver		Vacaville Unified	Tran	\$10,765	\$10,061